

OCTOBER 12TH

6-9PM

# Rocklin's Event of the Year!

Don't miss an evening of great food, fine wine, interesting company and an opportunity to support academic excellence for faculty and students of the Rocklin Unified School District.

Location: Quarry Park Adventures 5373 Pacific St., Rocklin, CA 95677

## **SOCIAL HOUR**



Enjoy a selection of wines and beverages with hors d'oeuvres as you look out over the picturesque Rocklin Quarry aglow with dazzling lights.

## DINNER



Savor a four-course farm-to-fork dinner prepared by Rocklin's award-winning Chef Erick Johnson of the Chef's Table.

## **AUCTION**



Enjoy during a fast-paced live auction as you bid on unforgettable experiences, fine wines and unique items.

Early Bird Tickets: \$99 (After September 12: \$125)

Your tax deductible donation will benefit the Rocklin Educational Excellence Foundation.

### **PURCHASE TICKETS**

#### **Online:**

RocklinEducationFoundation.org/Events

**PURCHASE TICKETS** 

#### Mail:

REEF c/o Rocklin USD 2615 Sierra Meadows Drive, Rocklin, CA 95677

Tax ID# is 26-3774416

**Event Producer** | Sondra Jensen sondrajensen1@gmail.com 916-223-9398















## **About the Rocklin Education Excellence Foundation**

Founded in 2008, the Rocklin Education Excellence Foundation (REEF) is a non-profit organization dedicated to student enrichment within the Rocklin Unified School District. The Foundation provides financial and community resources to the schools of the Rocklin Unified School District to enhance and promote educational excellence.

REEF is governed by a Board of Directors composed of educators, parents and leaders from throughout the Rocklin community. The Board of Directors makes decisions and undertakes action consistent with its mission. Currently, there are 17 board members.

While REEF and the District are independent of one another, REEF proudly supports the RUSD and its schools and staff who are responsible for educating Rocklin students. While RUSD trustees, administrators and teachers serve on REEF's Board of Directors, RUSD does not direct or control the operations of REEF.

To learn more visit www.RocklinEducationFoundation.org







Proudly supporting educators, students and the community in the Rocklin Unified School District through educational excellence, innovation, enrichment, and hands-on learning experiences.